Proctor Lions CC Invitational Team Overall Results
Proctor Golf Course White River Sports Timing
Protor, MN http://itiming.com
Tue, Oct 16, 2018

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
Varsity Boys A & AA Field: 14
1 Cloquet 1 5 7 15 17 19 24 45
2 Ely 2 13 20 25 46 49 53 106
3 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 14 22 23 36 38 43 65 133
4 Cromwell - Floodwood 3 10 21 51 61 62 146
5 MIB 6 9 12 64 69 72 82 160
6 Duluth East 16 30 34 37 44 47 52 161
7 Esko 27 31 35 39 42 77 88 174
8 Lakeview Christian Academy 4 28 41 50 57 81 86 180
9 Proctor 18 26 45 63 71 74 75 223
10 Duluth Denfeld 8 48 54 56 85 87 251
11 Hermantown 11 55 60 68 76 89 270
12 Wrenshall 32 40 59 67 80 83 94 278
13 Marshall School 29 58 70 73 78 90 93 308
14 South Ridge 33 66 79 84 91 92 95 353
Varsity Girls A & AA Field: 10
1 Duluth East 2 5 9 11 14 24 29 41
2 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 7 12 20 26 28 31 37 93
3 Marshall School 1 6 27 30 33 41 42 97
4 Cloquet 3 17 22 32 34 38 53 108
5 MiIB 10 13 16 43 61 62 143
6 Wrenshall 19 23 25 48 57 65 66 172
7 Ely 4 36 45 47 49 50 52 181
8 Proctor 15 18 35 64 67 199
9 Hermantown 8 44 46 51 55 59 60 204
10 Esko 21 39 40 54 56 58 63 210
JV Boys A & AA Field: 10
1 Cloquet 1 2 3 4 12 18 21 22
2 Duluth East 6 8 14 16 22 25 27 66
3 North Shore 9 10 11 15 23 32 51 68
4 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 7 13 28 29 36 43 46 113
5 Cromwell - Floodwood 5 20 24 41 52 142
6 Lakeview Christian Academy 17 33 39 40 50 55 179
7 Esko 26 34 38 44 45 47 187
8 Ely 19 30 37 49 61 196
9 Proctor 31 35 42 48 53 54 59 209
10 Wrenshall 56 57 58 60 62 293

Total Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:13:56 PM Page 1



JV Girls A & AA 10/16/2018 JV Girls AA Team Results

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
JV Girls A & AA Field: 4
1 Duluth East 1 2 3 6 7 11 12 19
2 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 5 9 10 13 18 19 20 55
3 North Shore 4 8 16 17 21 23 25 66
4 Cloquet 14 15 22 24 26 27 28 101
7-8 Boys A & AA Field: 7
1 McGregor 5 7 9 12 15 34 37 48
2 Marshall School 6 11 17 20 26 35 39 80
3 Northstar Academy 1 2 18 21 38 40 41 80
4 Cloquet 13 16 19 22 24 28 29 94
5 Proctor 3 10 23 31 32 33 42 99
6 South Ridge 8 14 25 36 44 127
7 North Shore 4 27 30 43 45 149
7-8 Girls A & AA Field: 5
1 Proctor 1 3 8 12 18 27 31 42
2 Cloquet 7 9 10 11 17 19 21 54
3 South Ridge 4 5 6 24 25 29 30 64
4 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 2 15 16 23 26 32 34 82
5 Duluth East 13 14 20 22 28 33 97

Total Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:13:56 PM Page 2




Proctor Lions CC Invitational
Proctor Golf Course

Protor, MN
Tue, Oct 16, 2018

Prelim Overall
Results

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time I:nai(;l?mi
Varsity Boys A & AA Race Field: 102
1 1 3344 Jordan Allen 11 1 Cloquet 16:41.2 05:21.00
2 2 3963 Luke Olson 11  1Ely 16:48.2 05:24.00
3 3 3806 Wyatt Rauvola 12 1 Cromwell - Floodwood 17:02.4 05:28.00
4 4 4051 Andrew Tyson 12 1 Lakeview Christian 17:11.6 05:31.00
5 5 3346 Jesse Bahen 11 2 (Alloquet 17:17.8 05:33.00
6 6 4120 Aaron Nelson 9 1MIB 17:19.9 05:34.00
7 7 3356 Aidan Ripp 12 3 Cloquet 17:21.0 05:34.00
8 8 3823 Isaac Fink 10 1 Duluth Denfeld 17:26.7 05:36.00
9 9 4121 Andy Nelson 11 2MIB 17:31.0 05:37.00
10 10 3801 Cameron Dickey 11 2 Cromwell - Floodwood 17:34.1 05:38.00
11 11 4029 Griffin Flaa 10 1 Hermantown 17:35.0 05:39.00
12 12 4119 Jeffrey Kayfes 9 3MIB 17:36.4 05:39.00
13 13 3965 Gabriel Pointer 9 2Ely 17:42.2 05:41.00
14 14 4154 Maverick Koecher 10 1 Moose Lake/Willow 17:42.9 05:41.00
15 15 3222 Dennis Osvold 11 4Cloquet 17:54.6 05:45.00
16 16 3831 Evan Leonidas 11 1 Duluth East 17:55.3 05:45.00
17 17 3357 Joshua Sanders 10 5Cloquet 17:56.8 05:46.00
18 18 4248 Josh Knight 9 1Proctor 17:57.8 05:46.00
19 19 3355 Cale Prosen 9 6 Cloquet 17:58.6 05:46.00
20 20 3960 Emmett Faltesek 10 3Ely 18:01.3 05:47.00
21 21 3802 Noah Foster 8 3 Cromwell - Floodwood 18:01.3 05:47.00
22 22 4151 Johnny Danelski 9  2Moose Lake/Willow 18:02.5 05:48.00
23 23 4157 Danny Whited 12 3 I\H/I.oos:en Lake/Willow 18:08.1 05:49.00
24 24 3353 Tyler Harms-Synkiew 11 7 quu&' - 18:09.1 05:50.00
25 25 3961 Jasper Johnston 10 4Ely 18:10.0 05:50.00
26 26 4250 Isaiah Manninen 10 2 Proctor 18:11.9 05:51.00
27 27 3996 Sam Rengo 12 1Esko 18:15.6 05:52.00
28 28 4047 Jacob Easty 12 2 Lakeview Christian 18:16.5 05:52.00
29 29 4078 Oscar Timm 10 1 l(/larslhall School 18:22.7 05:54.00
30 30 3882 Addison Kent 8 2 Duluth East 18:24.4 05:55.00
31 31 3991 Luke Bourgeault 12 2Esko 18:24.9 05:55.00
32 32 4337 Kaden Olesen 11 1Wrenshall 18:25.0 05:55.00
33 33 4297 Parker Jones 12 1 South Ridge 18:27.9 05:56.00
34 34 3880 Sam Chandler 12 3 Duluth East 18:34.1 05:58.00
35 35 3997 Will Schmitz 12 3Esko 18:44.4 06:1.00
36 36 4152 Tan Dipman 11 4 Moose Lake/Willow 18:46.4 06:2.00
37 37 3885 Jack O'Connell 12 4 BulutﬁHEast 18:47.7 06:2.00
38 38 4155 Spencer Lower 12 5Moose Lake/Willow 18:48.9 06:3.00
39 39 3993 Jeremiah Foucault 9 4Esko 18:51.2 06:3.00
Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018 http://itiming.com Page 1



Varsity Boys A & AA

Place Displcr

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Total Count:

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

553

Bib
4332
4049
3994
4156
3881
4252
3962
3886
3826
3959
4050
3804
3883
3964
3822
3884
4031
3825
4046
4077
4338
4034
3805
3803
4254
4123
4153
4300
4334
4032
4122
4073
4249
4124
4075
4251
4098
4265
4028
3995
4074
4294
4335
4045
4118

Name
Trent Bagne
Spicer Johnson
Justin Halling
Joseph Mikrot
Sam Javaherian
Grant Walker
Kjetil Midttun
Jack Worley
Noah McGrew
Ethan Bremner
Lance Puffer
Marcus Pocernich
Eli Koski
Raif Olson
Jayden Erie
Oliver Miatke
Blake Schmitz
Jack McCormick
Bennett Easty
Jasper Timm
Jack Riley
Zach Zotti
Micah Pocernich
Ben Hansen
Elijah Wozniak
Nels Parenteau
Lake Doran
Jimmy Zupancich
James Hille
Drew Schmitz
Rylen Niska
Sam Lohn
Brydon Kolenda
Danny Rudolph
Noah Scullard-Bender
Aaron Nicolson
Ethan Sampson
Will Tracey
Aiden Cox
Jonah Randa
Xander Schroeder
Tony Cummins
Spencer Hoeffling
Anders Easty
Bailey Johnson

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018

Gr TPlc Team
9 2 Wrenshall
12 3Lakeview Christian
12 5Esko
9 6 Moose Lake/Willow
11  5Duluth East
9 3 Proctor
11 5Ely
11 6 Duluth East
10 2 Duluth Denfeld
11  6Ely
10 4 Lakeview Christian
12 4 Cromwell - Floodwood
12 7 Duluth East
11  7Ely
11 3 Duluth Denfeld
8 8Duluth East
8 2 Hermantown
11 4 Duluth Denfeld
12 5Lakeview Christian
9 2 Marshall School
7 3 Wrenshall
11 3 Hermantown
11  5Cromwell - Floodwood
11 6 Cromwell - Floodwood
7 4 Proctor
11 4MIB
12 7Moose Lake/Willow
10 2 South Ridge
9 4 Wrenshall
8 4 Hermantown
7 5MIB
11 3 Marshall School
9  5Proctor
10 6MIB
9 4 Marshall School
9 6 Proctor
12 McGregor
12 7 Proctor
9 5Hermantown
10 6 Esko
9 5 Marshall School
9 3 South Ridge
11 5Wrenshall
9 6 Lakeview Christian
7 T7MIB
http://itiming.com

Elapsed Time
18:51.6
18:57.5
18:57.6
18:57.6
18:58.0
18:59.9
19:00.1
19:01.3
19:01.8
19:02.9
19:03.9
19:03.9
19:07.4
19:09.8
19:11.9
19:19.6
19:27.0
19:27.6
19:28.3
19:30.9
19:31.4
19:32.3
19:33.7
19:33.8
19:34.7
19:37.4
19:37.8
19:39.4
19:42.3
19:57.0
20:13.6
20:15.8
20:16.9
20:17.2
20:18.3
20:20.7
20:32.1
20:32.8
20:35.7
20:44.1
20:47.7
20:49.3
20:51.6
20:58.5
21:00.9

Varsity Boys A Individual Results

min/mi
06:3.00
06:5.00
06:5.00
06:5.00
06:5.00
06:6.00
06:6.00
06:6.00
06:7.00
06:7.00
06:7.00
06:7.00
06:8.00
06:9.00
06:10.00
06:12.00
06:15.00
06:15.00
06:15.00
06:16.00
06:16.00
06:16.00
06:17.00
06:17.00
06:17.00
06:18.00
06:18.00
06:19.00
06:20.00
06:24.00
06:30.00
06:30.00
06:31.00
06:31.00
06:31.00
06:32.00
06:36.00
06:36.00
06:37.00
06:40.00
06:41.00
06:41.00
06:42.00
06:44.00
06:45.00
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Varsity Boys A & AA
Place Displcr Bib

85 83 4333
86 84 4295
87 4095
88 85 3824
89 86 4048
90 87 3821
91 4097
92 88 3992
93 89 4037
94 90 4072
95 91 4298
96 92 4296
97 93 4076
98 94 4336
99 95 4299
100 4339
101 4096
102 4016

Total Count: 553

Name
Ben Hille
Isaac Hendrickson
Thomas Barden
Joe Francisco
Aaron Hjort
Cade Erie
Harrison Nistler
Dylan Edland
Aidan Seyala
Sam Belsito
Zach Kubat
Tristan Johnson
Jack Stauffenecker
Dylan Manning
Brian Whiteman
Jayden Swanson
Grant Grams
Nicholas Stapleton

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018

Gr TPlc Team
10 6 Wrenshall
10 4 South Ridge
10 McGregor
10 5 Duluth Denfeld
12 7 Lakeview Christian
9 6 Duluth Denfeld
10 McGregor
10 7Esko
12 6 Hermantown
9 6 Marshall School
11 5 South Ridge
11 6 South Ridge
11 7 Marshall School
7 7 Wrenshall
11 7 South Ridge
12 8 Wrenshall
10 McGregor
9 Fond du Lac Ojibwe

Varsity Boys A Individual Results

Elapsed Time
21:03.3
21:06.9
21:08.9
21:12.0
21:15.4
21:17.7
21:20.0
21:43.7
21:49.9
21:52.5
21:54.6
21:56.0
22:01.3
22:04.3
22:09.0
22:18.6
25:01.8
37:44.0

http://itiming.com

min/mi
06:46.00
06:47.00
06:48.00
06:49.00
06:50.00
06:50.00
06:51.00
06:59.00
07:1.00
07:2.00
07:2.00
07:3.00
07:4.00
07:5.00
07:7.00
07:10.00
08:2.00
12:7.00
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Varsity Girls A & AA

10/16/2018

Varsity Girls A Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
Varsity Girls A & AA Race Field: 73
1 1 4065 Ashlee Siegle 12 1 Marshall School 19:49.2 06:22.00
2 2 3847 Molly Weberg 12 1 Duluth East 20:11.7 06:29.00
3 3 3228 Lauren Cawcutt 10  1Cloquet 20:25.7 06:34.00
4 4 3946 Zoe Devine 8 1Ely 20:28.0 06:34.00
5 5 3843 Rebecca Miles 12 2 Duluth East 20:31.1 06:35.00
6 6 4066 Emma Stattelman 11 2 Marshall School 20:33.1 06:36.00
7 7 4140 Coriella Sheetz 11 1 Moose Lake/Willow 20:34.6 06:36.00
8 8 4022 Maddy Olsen 9 1Hermantown 20:35.8 06:37.00
9 9 3845 Gillian Skar 10 3 Duluth East 20:49.1 06:41.00
10 10 4114 Kate Nelson 7 1MIB 20:54.5 06:43.00
11 11 3846 Elizabeth Strandberg 12 4 Duluth East 21:06.4 06:47.00
12 12 4137 Kelli Granquist 10 2 Moose Lake/Willow 21:10.3 06:48.00
13 13 4116 Brooke Niska 9o 2MB 21:12.7 06:49.00
14 14 3841 Crystal Kaczmarczyk 10  5Duluth East 21:30.8 06:55.00
15 15 4237 Megan Bettendorf 11 1 Proctor 21:34.4 06:56.00
16 16 4115 Liz Nelson 7 3MIB 21:38.4 06:57.00
17 17 3245 Kelly Lorenz 12 2 Cloquet 21:45.1 06:59.00
18 18 4240 Augusta Brossart 11  2Proctor 21:49.5 07:1.00
19 19 4321 Emma Cid 10  1Wrenshall 21:50.7 07:1.00
20 20 4139 Lilly Petty 7 3 Moose Lake/Willow 21:51.4 07:1.00
21 21 3981 Grace Hrabik 9 1Esko 21:58.4 07:3.00
22 22 3259 Charlotte Ripp 8 3 Cloquet 22:03.4 07:5.00
23 3820 Riley Pohl 12 Duluth Denfeld 22:05.5 07:6.00
24 23 4325 Morgan Laveau 9 2 Wrenshall 22:07.3 07:6.00
25 24 3844 Luca Schwartz 10 6 Duluth East 22:10.5 07:7.00
26 25 4320 Abby Cid 8 3 Wrenshall 22:10.5 07:7.00
27 26 4135 Laya Danelski 11 4 Moose Lake/Willow 22:11.6 07:8.00
28 27 4061 Angelina Dodge 11 3Marshall School 22:13.0 07:8.00
29 28 4138 Sarah Michels 12 5Moose Lake/Willow 22:15.0 07:9.00
30 29 3842 Mariah Loeffler-Kemp 11 7Duluth East 22:15.4 07:9.00
31 30 4063 Helen Kliewer 10 4 Marshall School 22:16.6 07:9.00
32 31 4141 Lexi Tekippe 12 6 Moose Lake/Willow 22:19.1 07:10.00
33 32 3256 Rosalie Richardson 12 4Cloquet 22:37.7 07:16.00
34 33 4062 Elizabeth Jarocki 12 5Marshall School 22:41.8 07:17.00
35 34 3250 Kellie Martin 10 5Cloquet 22:43.7 07:18.00
36 35 4241 Paige Lusti 11  3Proctor 22:45.7 07:19.00
37 36 3947 Phoebe Helms 8 2Ely 22:46.6 07:19.00
38 37 4136 Savannah Gamst 11 7Moose Lake/Willow 22:47.6 07:19.00
39 38 3257 Sophie Richardson 11 6Cloquet 22:49.6 07:20.00
40 39 3979 Simone Anderson 7 2Esko 22:57.7 07:22.00
41 40 3982 Sophia Juntunen 7 3Esko 23:08.0 07:26.00
42 41 4067 Lucy Watson 9 6 Marshall School 23:18.0 07:29.00
43 42 4064 Greta Leitz-Najarian 11 7 Marshall School 23:23.3 07:31.00
Total Count: 553 October 16, 2018 http://itiming.com Page 4




Varsity Girls A & AA

Place Displcr

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Total Count:

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

67

553

Bib
4112
4023
3948
4019
3952
4326
3949
3951
4020
3950
3224
3980
4021
3985
4322
3983
4018
4024
4113
4117
3984
4289
3819
4242
4323
4324
4094
4290
4247
4291

Name
Ava Butler
Abby Regstad
Sarah Isbell
Jasmin Donley
Brynn Vollom
Emily Regas
Cora Olson

Julia Schwinghamer

Miranda Folen
Gracie Pointer
Amelia Allen
Madelyn Haapala
Mariah Hernesman
Allison Thornton
Elizabeth Hey
Audrey Menor
Grace Aho

Luba Regstad
Maggie Kayfes
Kalisha Niska
Kaitlyn Salmela
Jamie Broman
Rachel Bergh
Summer Rabold
Maria Hille

Kaylie Lammi
Kinsten Rought
Katrina Chapman
Katrina Wozniak
Phoebe Morgan

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018

Gr TPlc Team
9 4MIB
7 2 Hermantown
11 3Ely
11 3 Hermantown
10 4Ely
7 4 Wrenshall
9 G5Ely
10 6Ely
10 4 Hermantown
9 TEly
9 7Cloquet
10 4Esko
7  5Hermantown
10 5Esko
10  5Wrenshall
9 6Esko
10 6 Hermantown
11 7 Hermantown
11 5MIB
11 6MIB
10 7Esko
11 South Ridge
9 Duluth Denfeld
9 4 Proctor
8 6 Wrenshall
7  7Wrenshall
12 McGregor
11 South Ridge
10  5Proctor
10 South Ridge

Varsity Girls A Individual Results

http://itiming.com

Elapsed Time
23:23.8
23:28.3
23:34.9
24:00.9
24:08.2
24:11.3
24:13.0
24:25.0
24:26.5
24:29.2
24:29.5
24:32.0
24:33.4
24:36.4
24:47.3
25:01.4
25:03.1
25:03.4
25:08.0
25:27.3
25:29.8
25:32.7
25:44.2
25:56.5
26:16.3
26:53.8
27:08.9
27:12.8
27:145
28:46.3

min/mi
07:31.00
07:32.00
07:34.00
07:43.00
07:45.00
07:46.00
07:47.00
07:51.00
07:51.00
07:52.00
07:52.00
07:53.00
07:53.00
07:54.00
07:58.00
08:2.00
08:3.00
08:3.00
08:4.00
08:11.00
08:11.00
08:12.00
08:16.00
08:20.00
08:26.00
08:38.00
08:43.00
08:45.00
08:45.00
09:15.00
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JV Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

JV Boys AA Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
JV Boys A & AA Race Field: 135
1 1 3351 Mario Genereau 11  1Cloquet 18:09.8 05:50.00
2 2 3367 Benjamin Bauer 10 2 Cloquet 18:09.9 05:50.00
3 3 3387 Samuel Buytaert 9 3Cloquet 18:14.7 05:52.00
4 4 3476 Ethan Gunderson 11 4 Cloquet 18:48.9 06:3.00
5 5 3808 Nathan Eliason 9 1 Cromwell - Floodwood 18:54.2 06:4.00
6 6 3926 Josiah Thomas 11 1 Duluth East 18:57.4 06:5.00
7 7 4163 Connor Clausen 8  1Moose Lake/Willow 19:08.2 06:9.00
8 8 3918 Tommy Rawlyk 10 2Duluth East 19:14.8 06:11.00
9 9 4217 Kevin Viren 10 1 North Shore 19:22.8 06:13.00
10 10 4207 Tate Crawford 9  2North Shore 19:31.5 06:16.00
11 11 4210 Tanner DeBoer 10 3 North Shore 19:32.7 06:17.00
12 12 3213 Miles Fischer 8 5Cloquet 19:41.5 06:19.00
13 13 4160 Shawn Bailey 8  2Moose Lake/Willow 19:52.1 06:23.00
14 14 3921 Will Smyth 12 3Duluth East 19:53.9 06:23.00
15 15 4209 Henry DeArruda-Weaver 11 4 North Shore 19:58.5 06:25.00
16 16 3913 Simon Long 8 4 Duluth East 20:00.0 06:25.00
17 17 4056 Daniel Payne 10 1 Lakeview Christian 20:06.5 06:27.00
18 18 3401 Alex Despot 10 6Cloquet 20:11.1 06:29.00
19 19 3966 Jon Hakala 9 1Ely 20:14.4 06:30.00
20 20 3809 Gage Jones 11 2 Cromwell - Floodwood 20:21.2 06:32.00
21 21 3365 Nicholas Baker 12 7 Cloquet 20:30.9 06:35.00
22 22 3905 Nelson Han 11 5Duluth East 20:34.0 06:36.00
23 23 4212 Keegan Morrison 11 5North Shore 20:34.3 06:36.00
24 24 3807 Tate Blomquist 8 3 Cromwell - Floodwood 20:36.7 06:37.00
25 25 3893 Blake Bortnem 9 6 Duluth East 20:45.3 06:40.00
26 26 4000 Zach Erkkila 9 1Esko 20:45.4 06:40.00
27 27 3906 John Hoeksema 10 7 Duluth East 20:47.5 06:41.00
28 28 4159 Wheeler Anderson 10 3 Moose Lake/Willow 20:48.5 06:41.00
29 3506 AJ Maijala 10  8Cloquet 20:54.2 06:43.00
30 29 4164 Everett Gamst 8 4 Moose Lake/Willow 20:54.3 06:43.00
31 4083 Nate Scullard-Bender 11 l?/larsh?a‘lll School 20:54.7 06:43.00
32 3902 Hans Goettel 9  8Duluth East 20:54.9 06:43.00
33 3838 Aren Carlson 8 9 Duluth East 20:56.9 06:44.00
34 3509 Jacob Mertz 9 9Cloquet 20:57.7 06:44.00
35 3534 Lleyton Sinkkonen 10 10 Cloquet 21:00.3 06:45.00
36 30 3969 Seann Prigge 11 2Ely 21:02.0 06:45.00
37 31 4255 Luke Bettendorf 9  1Proctor 21:03.1 06:46.00
38 32 4213 Jonah Schmidt 9 6 North Shore 21:03.7 06:46.00
39 3458 Lleyton Doty 9 11 Cloquet 21:03.8 06:46.00
40 33 4053 Zion Desulme 8 2 Lakeview Christian 21:03.9 06:46.00
41 34 4003 Nathaniel Rengo 9 2 I.Eskol 21:11.0 06:48.00
42 35 4259 Mason Kahlenbach 10 2 Proctor 21:11.7 06:48.00
43 3486 Mason Hietala 11 12 Cloquet 21:18.2 06:51.00
Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018 http://itiming.com Page 6




JV Boys A & AA

Place Displcr

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Total Count:

36
37

38

39
40

41

42

43
44

45
46

47

48

49

50

51
52
53

54

55

56

553

Bib
4158
3970
3532
4002
3925
4052
4057
3896
3814
3903
4266
4166
4004
4036
4303
3898
3530
3998
4167
3505
4001
3895
4257
3915
3967
3904
4055
3897
4168
3889
3919
3507
3369
3381
4214
3813
4261
3888
4263
4170
3899
4054
3929
3910
4340

Name
Ryden Anderson
Harry Simons
Isaac Quaas
Benjamin Meysembourg
Aidan Thibault
Aaron Canfield
Jack Safstrom
Ethan Cole
Damion Warren
Hunter Kovach
Thomas Walters
Levi Granda
Isaac Rud
Wyatt Loken
Owen Erickson
Aidan Fitzpatrick
Brock Peterson
Nathan Barta
Carl Halverson
Nicholas Lynch
Chad Hart
Noah Cochran
Hendrick Hicks
Mark Muthani
Sawyer Klingsporn
Sean Hampton
Nathan Hjort
Jared Davis
Nate Jungers
Zach Andrew
Ezra Schomberg
Anthony Mckay
Nathan Blatchford
Thorin Brown
Trent Spry
Austin Shimmin
Elias Lund
Derek Andrew
Cody Olson
Blake Overland
Andrew Fox
David Hjort
Sam Ward
Ben Keppers
Kash Gibson

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018
Gr TPlc

8
9
10
8
8
9
10
10
9
10
10

-
© © © © © © © © 0w © 0w O

el el = = = e el e e el el el
ONO ©O © ©F ©Fr ©OFRr OO0OFRNOWOON

9

Team
5Moose Lake/Willow
3 Ely
13 Cloquet
3 Esko
10 Duluth East
3 Lakeview Christian
4 Lakeview Christian
11 Duluth East
4 Cromwell - Floodwood
12 Duluth East
3 Proctor
6 Moose Lake/Willow
4 Esko
Hermantown
South Ridge
13 Duluth East
14 Cloquet
5 Esko
7 Moose Lake/Willow
15 Cloquet
6 Esko
14 Duluth East
4 Proctor
15 Duluth East
4 Ely
16 Duluth East
5 Lakeview Christian
17 Duluth East
8 Moose Lake/Willow
18 Duluth East
19 Duluth East
16 Cloquet
17 Cloquet
18 Cloquet
7 North Shore
5 Cromwell - Floodwood
5 Proctor
20 Duluth East
6 Proctor
9 Moose Lake/Willow
21 Duluth East
6 Lakeview Christian
22 Duluth East
23 Duluth East
1 Wrenshall

http://itiming.com

Elapsed Time
21:20.1
21:23.4
21:24.2
21:25.6
21:26.4
21:28.6
21:34.2
21:34.2
21:41.4
21:43.8
21:46.5
21:46.8
21:48.5
21:50.0
21:53.1
21:57.4
21:58.5
21:58.7
21:59.7
22:03.5
22:04.0
22:07.5
22:10.2
22:13.6
22:13.7
22:13.8
22:14.0
22:16.5
22:17.6
22:22.8
22:23.0
22:23.8
22:34.1
22:34.6
22:35.2
22:43.0
22:44.7
22:46.0
22:47.3
22:48.9
22:50.4
22:51.8
22:53.7
22:57.9
23:06.1

JV Boys A Individual Results

min/mi
06:51.00
06:52.00
06:52.00
06:53.00
06:53.00
06:54.00
06:56.00
06:56.00
06:58.00
06:59.00
07:0.00
07:0.00
07:0.00
07:1.00
07:2.00
07:3.00
07:3.00
07:4.00
07:4.00
07:5.00
07:5.00
07:6.00
07:7.00
07:8.00
07:8.00
07:8.00
07:8.00
07:9.00
07:10.00
07:11.00
07:11.00
07:12.00
07:15.00
07:15.00
07:15.00
07:18.00
07:18.00
07:19.00
07:19.00
07:20.00
07:20.00
07:21.00
07:21.00
07:23.00
07:25.00
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JV Boys A & AA
Place Displcr Bib

89 3920
90 3508
91 4080
92 3379
93 57 4342
94 4171
95 4211
96 3930
97 4215
98 4165
99 3917
100 4161
101 3510
102 3535
103 3887
104 3389
105 3901
106 58 4344
107 3908
108 3916
109 59 4264
110 3934
111 3907
112 3481
113 4258
114 4079
115 3891
116 3513
117 3892
118 3914
119 3380
120 3514
121 4081
122 4125
123 3512
124 4305
125 3525
126 4302
127 3504
128 60 4341
129 4162
130 3890
131 61 3968
132 4126

133 62 4343

Total Count: 553

Name
Thomas Smyth
Bosten McLeod
Skylar Drayer
Adam Blesener
Tim Swenson
Anson Vargo
Hayden Johnson
Bryn Weberg
Tristen Surbaugh
Carter Gran
Josh Prudhomme
Winter Bowstring
Johnathan Muhvich
Joshua South
Joe Anderson
Gabe Cervajol
Liam Gaueman
Gavin Trettel
Josh Johnson
Reece Patten
Matt Paulson
Gabe Zaun
James Holak
Jorden Hernandez
Devon Johnson
Danny Baltich
Michael Beauregard
Cason Olson
Spencer Black
Anthony McKendrow
Sam Brenner
Jackson Osvold
Felipe Galindo
Branden Taus
Shawn Nelson
Kory Zallar
Zackary Petersen
Joe Bong
Thomas Lorenz
Seth Mlodozyniec
Andrew Burn
Vanta Coda
Henry Matthys
lan Villebrun
Ben Talarico

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018
Gr TPlc Team

10

©

10
11
10
10
10

10
11

12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
11

11
12
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
12

10
12
11
11

11

24 Duluth East
19 Cloquet

Marshall School

20 Cloquet
2 Wrenshall

10 ll/lloos‘e_ Lake/Willow
8 North Shore

25 Duluth East

9 North Shore
11 ll/lloos‘e Lake/Willow

26 Duluth_East

12 ll/lloos‘e_ Lake/Willow

21 Cloquet
22 Cloquet
27 Duluth East
23 Cloquet
28 Duluth East
3 Wrenshall
29 Duluth East
30 Duluth East
7 Proctor
31 Duluth East
32 Duluth East
24 Cloquet
8 Proctor

Marshall School

33 Duluth East
25 Cloquet
34 Duluth East
35 Duluth East
26 Cloquet
27 Cloquet

Marshall School

MIB
28 Cloquet

South Ridge

29 Cloquet

South Ridge

30 Cloquet
4 Wrenshall

13 Moose Lake/Willow

36 Duluth East
5Ely
MIB
5 Wrenshall

JV Boys AA Individual Results

Elapsed Time min/mi
23.08.3 07:26.00
23:11.8 07:27.00
23:12.8 07:27.00
23:13.4 07:28.00
23:20.1 07:30.00
23:23.0 07:31.00
23:27.4 07:32.00
23:28.1 07:32.00
23:35.1 07:35.00
23:354 07:35.00
23:45.7 07:38.00
23:49.6 07:39.00
23:54.4 07:41.00
23:55.4 07:41.00
23:56.2 07:41.00
23:59.0 07:42.00
24.07.2 07:45.00
24:07.4 07:45.00
24:15.1 07:47.00
24:15.7 07:48.00
24:17.2 07:48.00
24:18.1 07:48.00
24:27.0 07:51.00
24:33.4 07:53.00
24:42.9 07:56.00
24:45.5 07:57.00
24:51.8 07:59.00
24:53.1 08:0.00
24:56.7 08:1.00
24:58.1 08:1.00
25:03.9 08:3.00
25:05.9 08:4.00
25:25.0 08:10.00
25:30.8 08:12.00
25:43.4 08:16.00
26:05.3 08:23.00
26:17.1 08:27.00
26:17.5 08:27.00
26:31.6 08:31.00
26:33.7 08:32.00
26:40.8 08:34.00
28:29.5 09:9.00
28:42.4 09:13.00
29:48.3 09:35.00
29:55.9 09:37.00

http://itiming.com Page 8



JV Boys A & AA 10/16/2018 JV Boys A Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
134 4235 Zorin Lalonde 9  9Proctor 33:25.4 10:44.00
135 3523 Drake Pattison 11 31 Cloquet 35:45.4 11:29.00

Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018 7 http://itiming.com Page 9



JV Girls A & AA

10/16/2018

JV Girls AA Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
JV Girls A & AA Race Field: 89
1 1 3879 Amelia Wise 8 1 Duluth East 22:22.3 07:11.00
2 2 3856 Grace Chandler 9 2 Duluth East 22:29.9 07:14.00
3 3 3853 Abby Benser 12 3 Duluth East 22:54.8 07:22.00
4 4 4200 Isabel Schottenbauer 10 1 North Shore 23:19.5 07:30.00
5 3798 Elisabeth Kachinske 10 Cromwell - Floodwood 23:22.1 07:30.00
6 5 4145 Kyra Heaton 10 1 Moose Lake/Willow 23:27.6 07:32.00
7 6 3855 Martha Carlson 10 4 BuluthHEast 23:30.7 07:33.00
8 7 3869 Madeline Johnson 12 5Duluth East 23:32.3 07:34.00
9 8 4202 Brooklyn Smith 12 2 North Shore 23:33.0 07:34.00
10 9 4150 Esther Vogt 12 2 Moose Lake/Willow 23:34.0 07:34.00
11 10 4146 Rayna Klejeski 8 3 K/I_oosen Lake/Willow 23:39.8 07:36.00
12 3800 Madison Running 10  Cromwell - Floodwood 23:48.2 07:39.00
13 4329 Sarah Cid 6 Wrenshall 23:51.0 07:40.00
14 11 3866 Madison Hoffman 11 6 Duluth East 23:57.4 07:42.00
15 12 3874 Olivia Rawlyk 12 7 Duluth East 24:00.0 07:43.00
16 4044 Kennedy Johnson 10 Lakeview Christian 24:05.6 07:44.00
17 13 4147 Delaney Koecher 10 4 M_oo:lse Lake/Willow 24:06.7 07:45.00
18 3864 Eleanor Hasler 8  8Duluth East 24:14.8 07:47.00
19 14 3262 Phoebe Bieri 11 1 Cloquet 24:15.2 07:47.00
20 15 3316 Vanna Kelley 12 2 Cloquet 24:18.4 07:48.00
21 16 4192 Anna Hay 9 3 North Shore 24:25.7 07:51.00
22 3988 Haley Mullen 10 Esko 24:37.6 07:55.00
23 3875 Sophia Revoir 9 9 Duluth East 24:40.1 07:55.00
24 17 4201 Emily Seipke 10 4 North Shore 24:48.0 07:58.00
25 18 4144 Meghan Granquist 12 5Moose Lake/Willow 24:49.2 07:58.00
26 3859 Natalie Daly 12 10 Duluth East 24:51.7 07:59.00
27 3956 Sydni Richards 10 Ely 25:01.4 08:2.00
28 3848 Jenna Altonen 10 11 Duluth East 25:19.2 08:8.00
29 19 4143 Jo Fossum 9 6 Moose Lake/Willow 25:19.8 08:8.00
30 20 4149 Jocelyn St. Pierre 9 7 ﬁ.odégLake/Willow 25:21.7 08:9.00
31 4027 Elly Schmitz 10 ﬁermgntown 25:22.3 08:9.00
32 3861 Julia Dylla 11 12 Duluth East 25:25.3 08:10.00
33 4025 Samantha Emme 9 Hermantown 25:33.3 08:13.00
34 3953 Adrianna Bishop 11 Ely 25:36.4 08:14.00
35 21 4184 Cecelia Chmelik 9  5North Shore 25:36.7 08:14.00
36 3852 Selma Artang 9 13 Duluth East 25:38.1 08:14.00
37 22 3328 Addison Thompson 9 3Cloquet 25:41.5 08:15.00
38 3868 Elizabeth Johnson 10 14 Duluth East 25:48.3 08:17.00
39 4026 Maija Grimes 9 Hermantown 25:58.0 08:20.00
40 3877 Jewel Stone 12 15 Duluth East 26:01.0 08:21.00
41 3832 Dani Likar 12 16 Duluth East 26:07.1 08:23.00
42 4069 Rose Philbin 10 Marshall School 26:11.3 08:25.00
43 3990 LilyMae Rud 10 Esko 26:17.2 08:27.00
Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018 http://itiming.com Page 10




JV Girls A & AA

Place Displcr

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Total Count:

23
24
25

26

27

28

553

Bib
4194
3329
4193
4183
3867
4186
4187
4205
3958
3799
3858
4293
3989
4190
3268
4189
3275
3878
3854
4070
3873
3986
3797
4068
3957
4142
4331
3829
3849
3857
3876
4198
3872
4330
4246
3325
4245
3309
4182
4195
4071
4148
4204
3870
3865

Name
Robin Henrikson
Allie Wojtysiak
Sidni Hendren
Jocelyn Carr
Nabiha Imbaz
Payton Dobin
Lizzy Dover
Kylie Viren
Abigail Thompson
Elizabeth Risacher
Rosemaria Critchley-
Sofie Clemmensen
Morgan Peterson
Elsa Garry
Abbey Collins
Shawnda Everson
Eva Doesken
Max Thibault
Emily Bock
Isabelle Sydow
Sarah Mason
Eleanor Graddy
Katie Bergin
Chloe Benson
Lucy Stouffer
Kelly Crump
Abbie Resberg
Sofia Aronson
Maja Andersen
Emma Christopher
Laura Stauerboel
Greta Roth
Annalise Libbon
Sam Nyberg
Natalie McNeil
Halle Stowe
Riley Kowalczak
Ana Hamann
Ellen Callender
Halle Lamb
Abbi Vosen
Anna Molis
Abbey Stoddard
Jayva Jordan
Brooke Heikkila

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018
Gr TPlc

11
12
10

7
10
11

8

8
10
12
10
10
11

9
12

8
10
10
10
11
11

9
11
10
12
10

9

9
11
11
11

9
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11

9
10
11
12

Team
6 North Shore
4 Cloquet
7 North Shore
8 North Shore
17 Duluth East
9 North Shore
10 North Shore
11 North Shore
Ely
Cromwell - Floodwood
18 Duluth East
South Ridge
Esko
12 North Shore
5 Cloquet
13 North Shore
6 Cloquet
19 Duluth East
20 Duluth East
Marshall School
21 Duluth East
Esko
Cromwell - Floodwood
Marshall School
Ely
8 Moose Lake/Willow
Wrenshall
22 Duluth East
23 Duluth East
24 Duluth East
25 Duluth East
14 North Shore
26 Duluth East
Wrenshall
Proctor
7 Cloquet
Proctor
8 Cloquet
15 North Shore
16 North Shore
Marshall School
9 Moose Lake/Willow
17 North Shore
27 Duluth East
28 Duluth East

http://itiming.com

Elapsed Time
26:18.5
26:26.5
26:31.9
26:44.5
26:45.0
26:48.0
26:52.0
26:53.0
27:03.9
27:10.0
27:17.8
27:19.4
27:20.9
27:35.7
27:39.5
27:43.3
27:46.6
27:57.0
27:57.1
28:07.2
28:11.3
28:12.5
28:19.8
28:24.5
28:26.2
28:37.8
29:03.1
29:03.5
29:14.2
29:14.7
29:14.8
29:30.3
29:50.1
29:53.5
30:54.5
30:58.7
31:00.1
31:17.4
31:19.7
31:21.0
31:29.2
32:09.6
32:27.9
32:34.6
32:34.7

JV Girls A Individual Results

min/mi
08:27.00
08:30.00
08:31.00
08:35.00
08:36.00
08:37.00
08:38.00
08:38.00
08:42.00
08:44.00
08:46.00
08:47.00
08:47.00
08:52.00
08:53.00
08:54.00
08:55.00
08:59.00
08:59.00
09:2.00
09:3.00
09:4.00
09:6.00
09:8.00
09:8.00
09:12.00
09:20.00
09:20.00
09:24.00
09:24.00
09:24.00
09:29.00
09:35.00
09:36.00
09:56.00
09:57.00
09:58.00
10:3.00
10:4.00
10:4.00
10:7.00
10:20.00
10:26.00
10:28.00
10:28.00
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JV Girls A & AA 10/16/2018 JV Girls A Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
89 4328 Leah Bethke 11 Wrenshalll 38:43.9 12:27.00

Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018 7 http://itiming.com Page 12



7-8 Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

7-8 Boys A Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
7-8 Boys A & AA Race Field: 89

1 1 4350 Charlie Juntunen 8 1 Northstar Academy 09:07.4 06:7.00
2 2 4358 Brendan Zavada 8 2 Northstar Academy 09:09.5 06:8.00
3 3 4279 Gabe Foucault 8 1Proctor 09:26.1 06:19.00
4 4 4180 Brayden Schmidt 7  1North Shore 09:34.2 06:25.00
5 5 4109 Max Sampson 7  1McGregor 09:35.9 06:26.00
6 6 4091 Jose Morrice 8 1 Marshall School 09:48.5 06:34.00
7 7 4107 Darian Morgart 8 2 McGregor 09:58.2 06:41.00
8 8 4315 Alex Burkhardt 6 1 South Ridge 09:58.8 06:41.00
9 3944 James Kyse 7 Duluth East 09:59.2 06:42.00
10 9 4106 Parker Jackson 8 3 McGregor 10:06.4 06:47.00
11 10 4280 Daniel Harnell 8 2 Proctor 10:07.6 06:47.00
12 11 4089 Lance Koski 8 2 Marshall School 10:08.9 06:48.00
13 4042 Garron Opshal 8 Hermantown 10:09.8 06:49.00
14 12 4111 Evan Wyttenback 8 4 McGregor 10:11.1 06:50.00
15 4010 Ethan Johnson 8 Esko 10:11.3 06:50.00
16 4039 Sam Dobinson 7 Hermantown 10:12.1 06:50.00
17 13 3778 Brody Anderson 8 1Cloquet 10:13.7 06:51.00
18 14 4318 Eagon Long 9 2 South Ridge 10:17.4 06:54.00
19 15 4105 Michael Fossen 8 5McGregor 10:20.1 06:56.00
20 4133 Trey Niska 7 MIB 10:21.0 06:56.00
21 16 3779 Joe Bailey 7  2Cloquet 10:22.3 06:57.00
22 17 4087 David Chen 8 3 Marshall School 10:22.8 06:58.00
23 18 4348 Caleb Hassebrock 7 3 Northstar Academy 10:24.9 06:59.00
24 19 3793 Isaiah Stillwell 7 3 Cloquet 10:25.8 07:0.00
25 20 4093 Tomas Thorson 8 4 Marshall School 10:26.6 07:0.00
26 4132 Logan Mars 7 MIB 10:26.8 07:0.00
27 21 4349 Avery Hoole 7 4 Northstar Academy 10:29.2 07:2.00
28 22 3790 Seth Rothamel 7 4 Cloquet 10:29.5 07:2.00
29 23 4287 Kellen Towers 7 3 Proctor 10:35.9 07:6.00
30 24 3784 Gage Johnson 7 5Cloquet 10:36.8 07:7.00
31 25 4316 Quinn FierkeLepp 7 3 South Ridge 10:38.5 07:8.00
32 3974 Sam Leeson 7 Ely 10:40.8 07:10.00
33 26 4090 Jonas Martinelli 7  5Marshall School 10:41.2 07:10.00
34 27 4225 Gus Hahn 8 2 North Shore 10:42.5 07:11.00
35 3975 Deegan Richards 7 Ely 10:46.8 07:14.00
36 28 3791 Calvin Snesrud 7 6 Cloquet 10:51.1 07:17.00
37 29 3785 Logan Kunz 7  7Cloquet 10:53.0 07:18.00
38 4131 Garrett Ganyo 7 MIB 10:54.5 07:19.00
39 3787 Zach Line 8 8Cloquet 10:56.0 07:20.00
40 30 4223 Silas Brandt 9 3 North Shore 11:00.1 07:23.00
41 31 4286 Alex Ruth 7 4 Proctor 11:02.5 07:24.00
42 32 4284 Carter Kowitz 8 5Proctor 11:03.5 07:25.00
43 33 4277 Blaine Boysen 6 6 Proctor 11:04.5 07:25.00

Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018

http://itiming.com
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7-8 Boys A & AA

Place Displcr

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Total Count:

34
35
36
37

38

39

40
41

42
43

44

553

Bib
4102
4086
4319
4103
3796
4355
3794
4041
4085
3943
3788
4354
4352
3786
3828
4356
4278
4228
4059
3827
3795
4353
4092
4317
4281
4088
3792
4346
4110
3780
4104
4347
3781
4084
4345
3789
4040
4282
3976
4283
3782
4009
4351
3783
4285

Name
Jack Anderson
Edward Buck
Cordell Paulson
Jaxson Anderson
Karl Thompson
Luke Rosholt
Mason Sundquist
Ryan Monte
Adrian Baxter
Gage Canavan
Aydan Mattson
Evan Meyer
Michael Lewis
Nick Lassard
Stylianos Regas
Carter Weigler
Kaleb Dobosenski
Haddon Taylor
Nathan Easty
Per Johnson
Miigwan Tanner-Wostrel
Barrett Loof
Eliot Rains
Isaac Gagnon
Blake Herrick
Dominick DeJarlais
Aaron South
Logan Carroll
Isaac Shoemaker
Arrick Brown
Will Arnold
Michael Devich
Anders Chalberg
Abram Aronson
Tyler Breithreutz
Liam Meagher
Andrew Johnson
Tyler Jorgenson
Leo Stalmer
Ansell Kowitz
Ethan Doty
Drew Erickson
Caleb Kloss
Tristan Glynn
Zev Lalonde

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018

Gr TPlc

N NN 0O NN N0 N NN 00NN M NN m NN MmO Um0 00N ~Nm0~N~N~N NN~

Team
6 McGregor
6 Marshall School
4 South Ridge
7 McGregor
9 Cloquet
5 Northstar Academy
10 Cloquet
Hermantown
7 Marshall School
Duluth East
11 Cloquet
6 Northstar Academy
7 Northstar Academy
12 Cloquet
Duluth Denfeld
8 Northstar Academy
7 Proctor
4 North Shore
Lakeview Christian
Duluth Denfeld
13 Cloquet
9 Northstar Academy
8 Marshall School
5 South Ridge
8 Proctor
9 Marshall School
14 Cloquet
10 Northstar Academy
8 McGregor
15 Cloquet
9 McGregor
11 Northstar Academy
16 Cloquet
10 Marshall School
12 Northstar Academy
17 Cloquet
Hermantown
9 Proctor
Ely
10 Proctor
18 Cloquet
Esko
13 Northstar Academy
19 Cloquet
11 Proctor

http://itiming.com

7-8 Boys A Individual Results

Elapsed Time min/mi
11:12.9 07:31.00
11:15.7 07:33.00
11:16.6 07:34.00
11:17.5 07:34.00
11:21.2 07:37.00
11:22.9 07:38.00
11:31.5 07:44.00
11:31.6 07:44.00
11:34.9 07:46.00
11:36.1 07:47.00
11:36.7 07:47.00
11:38.0 07:48.00
11:38.1 07:48.00
11:38.8 07:49.00
11:39.5 07:49.00
11:40.1 07:49.00
11:41.1 07:50.00
11:42.0 07:51.00
11:44.1 07:52.00
11:54.4 07:59.00
11:54.5 07:59.00
11:56.1 08:0.00
12:00.4 08:3.00
12:03.8 08:5.00
12:09.9 08:9.00
12:12.4 08:11.00
12:12.8 08:11.00
12:14.1 08:12.00
12:16.6 08:14.00
12:16.9 08:14.00
12:20.2 08:16.00
12:26.1 08:20.00
12:30.8 08:23.00
12:34.5 08:26.00
12:49.3 08:36.00
12:50.5 08:37.00
13:06.6 08:47.00
13:08.4 08:49.00
13:15.8 08:54.00
14:05.2 09:27.00
14:.05.5 09:27.00
14:14.8 09:33.00
14:19.4 09:36.00
15:49.0 10:36.00
16:16.6 10:55.00
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7-8 Boys A & AA 10/16/2018 7-8 Boys A Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
89 45 4224 Reed Cruikshank 8 5 North Shore 17:27.8 11:43.00

Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018 7 http://itiming.com Page 15



7-8 Girls A & AA

10/16/2018

7-8 Girls A Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time min/mi
7-8 Girls A & AA Race Field: 65

1 1 4270 Lizzy Harnell 6  1Proctor 09:52.7 06:37.00
2 2 4172 Shannon Granquist 7 1Moose Lake/Willow 10:09.3 06:48.00
3 3 4267 DellaBettendorf 6 2 Proctor 10:10.0 06:49.00
4 4 4308 Addison Burkhardt 6 1 South Ridge 10:13.3 06:51.00
5 3817 Aurora Gervais 7 Cromwell - Floodwood 10:21.5 06:57.00
6 5 4307 Natalie Bergman 6 2 South Ridge 10:23.6 06:58.00
7 6 4309 Madison Ellefson 6 3 South Ridge 10:23.6 06:58.00
8 7 3773 Keanna Simula 7  1Cloquet 10:25.6 06:59.00
9 4058 Faith Matvey 8 Lakeview Christian 10:26.6 07:0.00
10 8 4233 Paige Evans 6 3Proctor 10:27.2 07:0.00
11 3815 Isabella Anderson 7 Cromwell - Floodwood 10:27.8 07:1.00
12 9 3664 Bella Genereau 8 2Cloquet 10:34.3 07:5.00
13 10 3754 Emma Port 8 3 Cloquet 10:36.5 07:7.00
14 11 3695 Araya Kiminski 8 4 Cloquet 10:39.4 07:9.00
15 12 4271 Julia Knight 7 4 Proctor 10:41.5 07:10.00
16 13 3937 Amilia Bailey 7  1Duluth East 10:41.7 07:10.00
17 14 3938 Emelyn Beaster 8 2 Duluth East 10:45.5 07:13.00
18 15 4175 Lillia Jordan 7 2Moose Lake/Willow 10:54.0 07:18.00
19 4231 Paisley Kleiman 7 Northg:[ar Academy 11:04.2 07:25.00
20 3816 Vaida Blomquist 7 Cromwell - Floodwood 11:05.6 07:26.00
21 16 4174 Ella Heaton 7 3Moose Lake/Willow 11:07.4 07:27.00
22 17 3767 Elaina Simmonds 8 5Cloquet 11:08.1 07:28.00
23 4128 Rylee Lahring 7 MIB 11:14.4 07:32.00
24 18 4273 Abigail Schunk 7  5Proctor 11:16.0 07:33.00
25 19 3777 Harlee Ziebol 7 6 Cloquet 11:17.9 07:35.00
26 20 3939 Grace Beaster 8 3 Duluth East 11:18.5 07:35.00
27 21 3598 Elise Cawcutt 7 7 Cloquet 11:20.1 07:36.00
28 3765 Gabriella Rennquist 8 8Cloquet 11:21.9 07:37.00
29 4005 Alena Beare 7 Esko 11:27.0 07:41.00
30 22 3942 Veronica Wahman 8 4 Duluth East 11:34.7 07:46.00
31 4129 Ginny Moe 7 MIB 11:35.8 07:46.00
32 23 4178 Elle Nielson 7 4Moose Lake/Willow 11:37.2 07:47.00
33 3766 Alexa Shepard 7 9Cloquet 11:40.9 07:50.00
34 4101 Emma Warner 7 McGregor 11:42.8 07:51.00
35 3776 Madysen Waters 7 10Cloquet 11:52.4 07:58.00
36 24 4312 Kenna Ridge 8 4 South Ridge 11:54.4 07:59.00
37 4006 Kaelyn Foxx 7 Esko 12:03.3 08:5.00
38 3691 Mary Kayser 7 11 Cloquet 12:04.1 08:5.00
39 25 4310 Kaitaia Klemmentsen 7  5South Ridge 12:10.4 08:10.00
40 3735 Lucia Mertz 7 12 Cloquet 12:10.5 08:10.00
41 3764 Willow Putnam 7 13 Cloquet 12:10.6 08:10.00
42 3669 Sophie Goebel 8 14 Cloquet 12:13.3 08:12.00
43 26 4177 Riata Klejeski 7 5 I\._‘/I_oosE‘Lake/WiIIow 12:13.7 08:12.00

Total Count; 553 October 16, 2018

http://itiming.com
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7-8 Girls A & AA

Place Displcr

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Total Count:

27

28
29
30
31
32

33

34

553

Bib
3818
4272
3751
3972
3940
4306
4313
4269
4173
4274
4130
3674
4268
3936
4100
3775
4127
4038
3971
4275
4230
4179

Name
Macie Lind
Kelly Joy Manninen
Alexis Nelson
Juliet Stouffer
Libby Bocht
Morgan Anderson
Avery Theil
Laiken Ettestad
Addie Hanson
Janessa Towle
Aalyah Webb
Macie Hoffman
Eryn Elvig
Claire Atella
Dominique Beaulieu-
Clara Thompson
Aaliyah Barfield
Katie Taffe
Katie Pinckney
Autumn Walters
Kira Engen
Kaitlyn Siedlecki

October 16, 2018

10/16/2018

Gr TPlc

00 N N 00 00 00 0 N 00 N 00 0 © 0 00w 0 o ~N

10
8
7
7

Team

Cromwell - Floodwood

6 Proctor
15 Cloquet
Ely
5 Duluth East
6 South Ridge
7 South Ridge
7 Proctor
6 Moose Lake/Willow
8 Proctor
MIB
16 Cloquet
9 Proctor
6 Duluth East
McGregor
17 Cloquet
MIB
Hermantown
Ely
10 Proctor
Northstar Academy
7 Moose Lake/Willow

7-8 Girls A Individual Results

Elapsed Time
12:20.5
12:26.2
12:35.1
12:36.9
12:48.8
12:51.3
12:53.3
12:57.8
13:02.5
13:16.4
13:17.1
13:22.8
13:32.4
13:36.0
14:12.8
14:13.8
14:33.9
14:44.4
14:51.1
14:58.9
16:09.6
19:27.4

http://itiming.com

min/mi
08:17.00
08:20.00
08:26.00
08:27.00
08:35.00
08:37.00
08:39.00
08:42.00
08:45.00
08:54.00
08:55.00
08:58.00
09:5.00
09:7.00
09:32.00
09:33.00
09:46.00
09:53.00
09:58.00
10:3.00
10:50.00
13:3.00
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Proctor Lions CC Invitational

Proctor Golf Course

Team Overall Results Detail
White River Sports Timing

Protor, MN http://itiming.com
Tue, Oct 16, 2018
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Varsity Boys A & AA Field 14
1 Cloquet Varsity Boys AA 45
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jordan Allen 11 00:16:41.2 1 1 AABV
2 Jesse Bahen 11 00:17:17.8 5 5 AABV
3 Aidan Ripp 12 00:17:21.0 7 7 AABV
4 Dennis Osvold 11 00:17:54.6 15 15 AABV
5 Joshua Sanders 10 00:17:56.8 17 17 AABV
6 Cale Prosen 9 00:17:58.6 19 AABV
7 Tyler Harms-Synkiew 11 00:18:09.1 24 AABV
2 Ely Varsity Boys A 106
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Olson 11 00:16:48.2 2 2 ABV
2 Gabriel Pointer 9 00:17:42.2 13 13 ABV
3 Emmett Faltesek 10 00:18:01.3 20 20 ABV
4 Jasper Johnston 10 00:18:10.0 25 25 ABV
5 Kjetil Midttun 11 00:19:00.1 46 46 ABV
6 FEthan Bremner 11 00:19:02.9 49 ABV
7 Raif Olson 11 00:19:09.8 53 ABV
3 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Varsity Boys A 133
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Maverick Koecher 10 00:17:42.9 14 14 ABV
2 Johnny Danelski 9 00:18:02.5 22 22 ABV
3 Danny Whited 12 00:18:08.1 23 23 ABV
4 Tan Dipman 11 00:18:46.4 36 36 ABV
5 Spencer Lower 12 00:18:48.9 38 38 ABV
6 Joseph Mikrot 9 00:18:57.6 43 ABV
7 Lake Doran 12 00:19:37.8 65 ABV
4 Cromwell - Floodwood Varsity Boys A 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Wyatt Rauvola 12 00:17:02.4 3 3 ABV
2 Cameron Dickey 11 00:17:34.1 10 10 ABV
3 Noah Foster 8 00:18:01.3 21 21 ABV
4 Marcus Pocernich 12 00:19:03.9 51 51 ABV
5 Micah Pocernich 11 00:19:33.7 61 61 ABV
6 Ben Hansen 11 00:19:33.8 62 ABV
Tota Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 1




Varsity Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
5 MIB Varsity Boys A 160
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aaron Nelson 9 00:17:19.9 6 6 ABV
2 Andy Nelson 11 00:17:31.0 9 9 ABV
3 Jeffrey Kayfes 9 00:17:36.4 12 12 ABV
4 Nels Parenteau 11 00:19:37.4 64 64 ABV
5 Rylen Niska 7 00:20:13.6 69 69 ABV
6 Danny Rudolph 10 00:20:17.2 72 ABV
7 Bailey Johnson 7 00:21:00.9 82 ABV
6 Duluth East Varsity Boys AA 161
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Evan Leonidas 11 00:17:55.3 16 16 AABV
2 Addison Kent 8 00:18:24.4 30 30 AABV
3 Sam Chandler 12 00:18:34.1 34 34 AABV
4 Jack O'Connell 12 00:18:47.7 37 37 AABV
5 Sam Javaherian 11 00:18:58.0 44 44 AABV
6 Jack Worley 11 00:19:01.3 47 AABV
7 Eli Koski 12 00:19:07.4 52 AABV
7 Esko Varsity Boys A 174
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Rengo 12 00:18:15.6 27 27 ABV
2 Luke Bourgeault 12 00:18:24.9 31 31 ABV
3  Will Schmitz 12 00:18:44.4 35 35 ABV
4 Jeremiah Foucault 9 00:18:51.2 39 39 ABV
5 Justin Halling 12 00:18:57.6 42 42 ABV
6 Jonah Randa 10 00:20:44.1 77 ABV
7 Dylan Edland 10 00:21:43.7 88 ABV
8 Lakeview Christian Academy Varsity Boys A 180
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrew Tyson 12 00:17:11.6 4 4 ABV
2 Jacob Easty 12 00:18:16.5 28 28 ABV
3 Spicer Johnson 12 00:18:57.5 41 41 ABV
4 Lance Puffer 10 00:19:03.9 50 50 ABV
5 Bennett Easty 12 00:19:28.3 57 57 ABV
6 Anders Easty 9 00:20:58.5 81 ABV
7 Aaron Hjort 12 00:21:15.4 86 ABV
9 Proctor Varsity Boys A 223
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Knight 9 00:17:57.8 18 18 ABV
2 Isaiah Manninen 10 00:18:11.9 26 26 ABV
3 Grant Walker 9 00:18:59.9 45 45 ABV
4 Elijah Wozniak 7 00:19:34.7 63 63 ABV
5 Brydon Kolenda 9 00:20:16.9 71 71 ABV
6 Aaron Nicolson 9 00:20:20.7 74 ABV
7 Will Tracey 12 00:20:32.8 75 ABV
Total Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 2




Varsity Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
10 Duluth Denfeld Varsity Boys AA 251
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Isaac Fink 10 00:17:26.7 8 8 AABV
2 Noah McGrew 10 00:19:01.8 48 48 AABV
3 Jayden Erie 11 00:19:11.9 54 54 AABV
4 Jack McCormick 11 00:19:27.6 56 56 AABV
5 Joe Francisco 10 00:21:12.0 85 85 AABV
6 Cade Erie 9 00:21:17.7 87 AABV
11 Hermantown Varsity Boys AA 270
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Griffin Flaa 10 00:17:35.0 11 11 AABV
2 Blake Schmitz 8 00:19:27.0 55 55 AABV
3 Zach Zotti 11 00:19:32.3 60 60 AABV
4 Drew Schmitz 8 00:19:57.0 68 68 AABV
5 Aiden Cox 9 00:20:35.7 76 76 AABV
6 Aidan Seyala 12 00:21:49.9 89 AABV
Cole Manahan 12 Valid AABV
12 Wrenshall Varsity Boys A 278
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kaden Olesen 11 00:18:25.0 32 32 ABV
2 Trent Bagne 9 00:18:51.6 40 40 ABV
3 Jack Riley 7 00:19:31.4 59 59 ABV
4 James Hille 9 00:19:42.3 67 67 ABV
5 Spencer Hoeffling 11 00:20:51.6 80 80 ABV
6 Ben Hille 10 00:21:03.3 83 ABV
7 Dylan Manning 7 00:22:04.3 94 ABV
13 Marshall School Varsity Boys A 308
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Oscar Timm 10 00:18:22.7 29 29 ABV
2 Jasper Timm 9 00:19:30.9 58 58 ABV
3 Sam Lohn 11 00:20:15.8 70 70 ABV
4 Noah Scullard-Bender 9 00:20:18.3 73 73 ABV
5 Xander Schroeder 9 00:20:47.7 78 78 ABV
6 Sam Belsito 9 00:21:52.5 90 ABV
7 Jack Stauffenecker 11 00:22:01.3 93 ABV
14 South Ridge Varsity Boys A 353
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Parker Jones 12 00:18:27.9 33 33 ABV
2 Jimmy Zupancich 10 00:19:39.4 66 66 ABV
3 Tony Cummins 9 00:20:49.3 79 79 ABV
4 |saac Hendrickson 10 00:21:06.9 84 84 ABV
5 Zach Kubat 11 00:21:54.6 91 91 ABV
6 Tristan Johnson 11 00:21:56.0 92 ABV
7 Brian Whiteman 11 00:22:09.0 95 ABV
Varsity Girls A & AA Field 10
Tota Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 3




Varsity Girls A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Duluth East Varsity Girls AA 41
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Molly Weberg 12 00:20:11.7 2 2 AAGV
2 Rebecca Miles 12 00:20:31.1 5 5 AAGV
3 Gillian Skar 10 00:20:49.1 9 9 AAGV
4 Elizabeth Strandberg 12 00:21:06.4 11 11 AAGV
5 Crystal Kaczmarczyk 10 00:21:30.8 14 14 AAGV
6 Luca Schwartz 10 00:22:10.5 24 AAGV
7 Mariah Loeffler-Kemp 11 00:22:15.4 29 AAGV
2 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Varsity Girls A 93
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Coriella Sheetz 11 00:20:34.6 7 7 AGV
2 Kelli Granquist 10 00:21:10.3 12 12 AGV
3 Lilly Petty 7 00:21:51.4 20 20 AGV
4 Laya Danelski 11 00:22:11.6 26 26 AGV
5 Sarah Michels 12 00:22:15.0 28 28 AGV
6 Lexi Tekippe 12 00:22:19.1 31 AGV
7 Savannah Gamst 11 00:22:47.6 37 AGV
3 Marshall School Varsity Girls A 97
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ashlee Siegle 12 00:19:49.2 1 1 AGV
2 Emma Stattelman 11 00:20:33.1 6 6 AGV
3 Angelina Dodge 11 00:22:13.0 27 27 AGV
4 Helen Kliewer 10 00:22:16.6 30 30 AGV
5 Elizabeth Jarocki 12 00:22:41.8 33 33 AGV
6 Lucy Watson 9 00:23:18.0 41 AGV
7 Greta Leitz-Najarian 11 00:23:23.3 42 AGV
4 Cloquet Varsity Girls AA 108
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lauren Cawcutt 10 00:20:25.7 3 3 AAGV
2 Kelly Lorenz 12 00:21:45.1 17 17 AAGV
3 Charlotte Ripp 8 00:22:03.4 22 22 AAGV
4 Rosalie Richardson 12 00:22:37.7 32 32 AAGV
5 Kellie Martin 10 00:22:43.7 34 34 AAGV
6 Sophie Richardson 11 00:22:49.6 38 AAGV
7 Amelia Allen 9 00:24:29.5 53 AAGV
5 MIB Varsity Girls A 143
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kate Nelson 7 00:20:54.5 10 10 AGV
2 Brooke Niska 9 00:21:12.7 13 13 AGV
3 Liz Nelson 7 00:21:38.4 16 16 AGV
4 Ava Butler 9 00:23:23.8 43 43 AGV
5 Maggie Kayfes 11 00:25:08.0 61 61 AGV
6 Kalisha Niska 11 00:25:27.3 62 AGV
Total Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 4




Varsity Girls A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
6 Wrenshall Varsity Girls A 172
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Cid 10 00:21:50.7 19 19 AGV
2 Morgan Laveau 9 00:22:07.3 23 23 AGV
3 Abby Cid 8 00:22:10.5 25 25 AGV
4 Emily Regas 7 00:24:11.3 48 48 AGV
5 Elizabeth Hey 10 00:24:47.3 57 57 AGV
6 Maria Hille 8 00:26:16.3 65 AGV
7 Kaylie Lammi 7 00:26:53.8 66 AGV
7 Ely Varsity Girls A 181
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zoe Devine 8 00:20:28.0 4 4 AGV
2 Phoebe Helms 8 00:22:46.6 36 36 AGV
3 Sarah Isbell 11 00:23:34.9 45 45 AGV
4 Brynn Vollom 10 00:24:08.2 47 47 AGV
5 Cora Olson 9 00:24:13.0 49 49 AGV
6 Julia Schwinghamer 10 00:24:25.0 50 AGV
7 Gracie Pointer 9 00:24:29.2 52 AGV
8 Proctor Varsity Girls A 199
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Bettendorf 11 00:21:34.4 15 15 AGV
2 Augusta Brossart 11 00:21:49.5 18 18 AGV
3 Paige Lusti 11 00:22:45.7 35 35 AGV
4 Summer Rabold 9 00:25:56.5 64 64 AGV
5 Katrina Wozniak 10 00:27:14.5 67 67 AGV
Morgan Binsfield 10 Valid AGV
Sydney Binsfield 12 Valid AGV
9 Hermantown Varsity Girls AA 204
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Maddy Olsen 9 00:20:35.8 8 8 AAGV
2 Abby Regstad 7 00:23:28.3 44 44 AAGV
3 Jasmin Donley 11 00:24:00.9 46 46 AAGV
4 Miranda Folen 10 00:24:26.5 51 51 AAGV
5 Mariah Hernesman 7 00:24:33.4 55 55 AAGV
6 Grace Aho 10 00:25:03.1 59 AAGV
7 Luba Regstad 11 00:25:03.4 60 AAGV
10 Esko Varsity Girls A 210
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Grace Hrabik 9 00:21:58.4 21 21 AGV
2 Simone Anderson 7 00:22:57.7 39 39 AGV
3 Sophia Juntunen 7 00:23:08.0 40 40 AGV
4 Madelyn Haapala 10 00:24:32.0 54 54 AGV
5 Allison Thornton 10 00:24:36.4 56 56 AGV
6 Audrey Menor 9 00:25:01.4 58 AGV
7 Kaitlyn Salmela 10 00:25:29.8 63 AGV
JV Boys A & AA Field 10
Tota Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 5




JV Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Cloquet JV Boys AA 22
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Mario Genereau 11 00:18:09.8 1 1 AABJV
2 Benjamin Bauer 10 00:18:09.9 2 2 AABJV
3 Samuel Buytaert 9 00:18:14.7 3 3 AABJV
4 Ethan Gunderson 11 00:18:48.9 4 4 AABJV
5 Miles Fischer 8 00:19:41.5 12 12 AABJV
6 Alex Despot 10 00:20:11.1 18 AABJV
7 Nicholas Baker 12 00:20:30.9 21 AABJV
2 Duluth East JV Boys AA 66
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josiah Thomas 11 00:18:57.4 6 6 AABJV
2 Tommy Rawlyk 10 00:19:14.8 8 8 AABJV
3 Will Smyth 12 00:19:53.9 14 14 AABJV
4 Simon Long 8 00:20:00.0 16 16 AABJV
5 Nelson Han 11 00:20:34.0 22 22 AABJV
6 Blake Bortnem 9 00:20:45.3 25 AABJV
7 John Hoeksema 10 00:20:47.5 27 AABJV
3 North Shore JV Boys A 68
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Viren 10 00:19:22.8 9 9 ABJV
2 Tate Crawford 9 00:19:31.5 10 10 ABJV
3 Tanner DeBoer 10 00:19:32.7 11 11 ABJV
4 Henry DeArruda-Weaver 11 00:19:58.5 15 15 ABJV
5 Keegan Morrison 11 00:20:34.3 23 23 ABJV
6 Jonah Schmidt 9 00:21:03.7 32 ABJV
7 Trent Spry 11 00:22:35.2 51 ABJV
4 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum JV Boys A 113
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Connor Clausen 8 00:19:08.2 7 7 ABJV
2 Shawn Bailey 8 00:19:52.1 13 13 ABJV
3 Wheeler Anderson 10 00:20:48.5 28 28 ABJV
4 Everett Gamst 8 00:20:54.3 29 29 ABJV
5 Ryden Anderson 8 00:21:20.1 36 36 ABJV
6 Levi Granda 10 00:21:46.8 43 ABJV
7 Carl Halverson 9 00:21:59.7 46 ABJV
5 Cromwell - Floodwood JV Boys A 142
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathan Eliason 9 00:18:54.2 5 5 ABJV
2 Gage Jones 11 00:20:21.2 20 20 ABJV
3 Tate Blomquist 8 00:20:36.7 24 24 ABJV
4 Damion Warren 9 00:21:41.4 41 41 ABJV
5 Austin Shimmin 9 00:22:43.0 52 52 ABJV
Garrett Jones 11 Valid ABJV
Eduardo Marques 11 Valid ABJV
Total Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 6




JV Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
6 Lakeview Christian Academy JV Boys A 179
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Daniel Payne 10 00:20:06.5 17 17 ABJV
2 Zion Desulme 8 00:21:03.9 33 33 ABJV
3 Aaron Canfield 9 00:21:28.6 39 39 ABJV
4 Jack Safstrom 10 00:21:34.2 40 40 ABJV
5 Nathan Hjort 8 00:22:14.0 50 50 ABJV
6 David Hjort 10 00:22:51.8 55 ABJV
7 Esko JV Boys A 187
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zach Erkkila 9 00:20:45.4 26 26 ABJV
2 Nathaniel Rengo 9 00:21:11.0 34 34 ABJV
3 Benjamin Meysembourg 8 00:21:25.6 38 38 ABJV
4 lsaac Rud 8 00:21:48.5 44 44 ABJV
5 Nathan Barta 9 00:21:58.7 45 45 ABJV
6 Chad Hart 9 00:22:04.0 47 ABJV
Jordan Chopskie 8 Valid ABJV
8 Ely JV Boys A 196
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jon Hakala 9 00:20:14.4 19 19 ABJV
2 Seann Prigge 11 00:21.02.0 30 30 ABJV
3 Harry Simons 9 00:21:23.4 37 37 ABJV
4 Sawyer Klingsporn 10 00:22:13.7 49 49 ABJV
5 Henry Matthys 11 00:28:42.4 61 61 ABJV
9 Proctor JV Boys A 209
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Bettendorf 9 00:21:03.1 31 31 ABJV
2 Mason Kahlenbach 10 00:21:11.7 35 35 ABJV
3 Thomas Walters 10 00:21:46.5 42 42 ABJV
4 Hendrick Hicks 9 00:22:10.2 48 48 ABJV
5 Elias Lund 11 00:22:44.7 53 53 ABJV
6 Cody Olson 9 00:22:47.3 54 ABJV
7 Matt Paulson 10 00:24:17.2 59 ABJV
10 Wrenshall JV Boys A 293
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kash Gibson 9 00:23:06.1 56 56 ABJV
2 Tim Swenson 11 00:23:20.1 57 57 ABJV
3 Gavin Trettel 12 00:24:07.4 58 58 ABJV
4 Seth Mlodozyniec 10 00:26:33.7 60 60 ABJV
5 Ben Talarico 11 00:29:55.9 62 62 ABJV
JV Girls A & AA Field 4
Tota Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 7




JV Girls A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Duluth East JV Girls AA 19
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amelia Wise 8 00:22:22.3 1 1 AAGJIV
2 Grace Chandler 9 00:22:29.9 2 2 AAGJIV
3 Abby Benser 12 00:22:54.8 3 3 AAGJIV
4 Martha Carlson 10 00:23:30.7 6 6 AAGJIV
5 Madeline Johnson 12 00:23:32.3 7 7 AAGJIV
6 Madison Hoffman 11 00:23:57.4 11 AAGIV
7 Olivia Rawlyk 12 00:24:00.0 12 AAGJIV
2 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum JV Girls A 55
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kyra Heaton 10 00:23:27.6 5 5 AGJV
2 Esther Vogt 12 00:23:34.0 9 9 AGJV
3 Rayna Klejeski 8 00:23:39.8 10 10 AGJV
4 Delaney Koecher 10 00:24:06.7 13 13 AGJV
5 Meghan Granquist 12 00:24:49.2 18 18 AGJV
6 Jo Fossum 9 00:25:19.8 19 AGJIV
7 Jocelyn St. Pierre 9 00:25:21.7 20 AGJV
3 North Shore JV Girls A 66
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isabel Schottenbauer 10 00:23:19.5 4 4 AGJIV
2 Brooklyn Smith 12 00:23:33.0 8 8 AGJIV
3 Anna Hay 9 00:24:25.7 16 16 AGJIV
4 Emily Seipke 10 00:24:48.0 17 17 AGJIV
5 Cecelia Chmelik 9 00:25:36.7 21 21 AGJIV
6 Robin Henrikson 11 00:26:18.5 23 AGJIV
7 Sidni Hendren 10 00:26:31.9 25 AGJIV
4 Cloquet JV Girls AA 101
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Phoebe Bieri 11 00:24:15.2 14 14 AAGJIV
2 Vanna Kelley 12 00:24:18.4 15 15 AAGJIV
3 Addison Thompson 9 00:25:41.5 22 22 AAGJIV
4 Allie Wojtysiak 12 00:26:26.5 24 24 AAGJIV
5 Abbey Collins 12 00:27:39.5 26 26 AAGJIV
6 Eva Doesken 10 00:27:46.6 27 AAGJIV
7 Halle Stowe 11 00:30:58.7 28 AAGJIV
7-8 Boys A & AA Field 7
1 McGregor 7-8 Boys A 48
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Max Sampson 7 00:09:35.9 5 5 AB78
2 Darian Morgart 8 00:09:58.2 7 7 AB78
3 Parker Jackson 8 00:10:06.4 9 9 AB78
4 Evan Wyttenback 8 00:10:11.1 12 12 AB78
5 Michael Fossen 8 00:10:20.1 15 15 AB78
6 Jack Anderson 7 00:11:12.9 34 AB78
7 Jaxson Anderson 8 00:11:17.5 37 AB78
Tota Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 8




7-8 Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
2 Marshall School 7-8 Boys A 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jose Morrice 8 00:09:48.5 6 6 AB78
2 Lance Koski 8 00:10:08.9 11 11 AB78
3 David Chen 8 00:10:22.8 17 17 AB78
4 Tomas Thorson 8 00:10:26.6 20 20 AB78
5 Jonas Martinelli 7 00:10:41.2 26 26 AB78
6 Edward Buck 7 00:11:15.7 35 AB78
7 Adrian Baxter 7 00:11:34.9 39 AB78
3 Northstar Academy 7-8 Boys A 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Charlie Juntunen 8 00:09:07.4 1 1 AB78
2 Brendan Zavada 8 00:09:09.5 2 2 AB78
3 Caleb Hassebrock 7 00:10:24.9 18 18 AB78
4 Avery Hoole 7 00:10:29.2 21 21 AB78
5 Luke Rosholt 7 00:11:22.9 38 38 AB78
6 Evan Meyer 7 00:11:38.0 40 AB78
7 Michael Lewis 7 00:11:38.1 41 AB78
4 Cloquet 7-8 Boys AA 94
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brody Anderson 8 00:10:13.7 13 13 AAB78
2 Joe Bailey 7 00:10:22.3 16 16 AAB78
3 Isaiah Stillwell 7 00:10:25.8 19 19 AAB78
4 Seth Rothamel 7 00:10:29.5 22 22 AAB78
5 Gage Johnson 7 00:10:36.8 24 24 AAB78
6 Calvin Snesrud 7 00:10:51.1 28 AAB78
7 Logan Kunz 7 00:10:53.0 29 AAB78
5 Proctor 7-8 Boys A 99
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gabe Foucault 8 00:09:26.1 3 3 AB78
2 Daniel Harnell 8 00:10:07.6 10 10 AB78
3 Kellen Towers 7 00:10:35.9 23 23 AB78
4 Alex Ruth 7 00:11:02.5 31 31 AB78
5 Carter Kowitz 8 00:11:03.5 32 32 AB78
6 Blaine Boysen 6 00:11:04.5 33 AB78
7 Kaleb Dobosenski 8 00:11:41.1 42 AB78
6 South Ridge 7-8 Boys A 127
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alex Burkhardt 6 00:09:58.8 8 8 AB78
2 Eagon Long 9 00:10:17.4 14 14 AB78
3 Quinn FierkelLepp 7 00:10:38.5 25 25 AB78
4 Cordell Paulson 7 00:11:16.6 36 36 AB78
5 Isaac Gagnon 8 00:12:03.8 44 44 AB78
Jim Anderson 9 Valid AB78
Total Count: 50 October 16, 2018 7:14:25 PM Page 9




7-8 Boys A & AA

10/16/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
7 North Shore 7-8 Boys A 149
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brayden Schmidt 7 00:09:34.2 4 4 AB78
2 Gus Hahn 8 00:10:42.5 27 27 AB78
3 Silas Brandt 9 00:11:00.1 30 30 AB78
4 Haddon Taylor 8 00:11:42.0 43 43 AB78
5 Reed Cruikshank 8 00:17:27.8 45 45 AB78
Chance Hanel 9 Valid AB78
Tristen Surbaugh 8 Valid AB78
7-8 Girls A & AA Field 5
1 Proctor 7-8 Girls A 42
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lizzy Harnell 6 00:09:52.7 1 1 AG78
2 Della Bettendorf 6 00:10:10.0 3 3 AG78
3 Paige Evans 6 00:10:27.2 8 8 AG78
4 Julia Knight 7 00:10:41.5 12 12 AG78
5 Abigail Schunk 7 00:11:16.0 18 18 AG78
6 Kelly Joy Manninen 6 00:12:26.2 27 AG78
7 Laiken Ettestad 8 00:12:57.8 31 AG78
2 Cloquet 7-8 Girls AA 54
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Keanna Simula 7 00:10:25.6 7 7 AAG78
2 Bella Genereau 8 00:10:34.3 9 9 AAG78
3 Emma Port 8 00:10:36.5 10 10 AAG78
4 Araya Kiminski 8 00:10:39.4 11 11 AAG78
5 Elaina Simmonds 8 00:11:08.1 17 17 AAG78
6 Harlee Ziebol 7 00:11:17.9 19 AAG78
7 Elise Cawcutt 7 00:11:20.1 21 AAG78
3 South Ridge 7-8 Girls A 64
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Addison Burkhardt 6 00:10:13.3 4 4 AG78
2 Natalie Bergman 6 00:10:23.6 5 5 AG78
3 Madison Ellefson 6 00:10:23.6 6 6 AG78
4 Kenna Ridge 8 00:11:54.4 24 24 AG78
5 Kaitaia Klemmentsen 7 00:12:10.4 25 25 AG78
6 Morgan Anderson 9 00:12:51.3 29 AG78
7 Avery Theil 8 00:12:53.3 30 AG78
4 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 7-8 Girls A 82
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Shannon Granquist 7 00:10:09.3 2 2 AG78
2 Lillia Jordan 7 00:10:54.0 15 15 AG78
3 Ella Heaton 7 00:11:07.4 16 16 AG78
4 Elle Nielson 7 00:11:37.2 23 23 AG78
5 Riata Klejeski 7 00:12:13.7 26 26 AG78
6 Addie Hanson 7 00:13:02.5 32 AG78
7 Kaitlyn Siedlecki 7 00:19:27.4 34 AG78
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7-8 Girls A & AA 10/16/2018 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
5 Duluth East 7-8 Girls AA 97
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amilia Bailey 7 00:10:41.7 13 13 AAGT78
2 Emelyn Beaster 8 00:10:45.5 14 14 AAGT78
3 Grace Beaster 8 00:11:18.5 20 20 AAG78
4 Veronica Wahman 8 00:11:34.7 22 22 AAG78
5 Libby Bocht 8 00:12:48.8 28 28 AAG78
6 Claire Atella 8 00:13:36.0 33 AAG78
Eleanor Hasler 8 Valid AAG78
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